SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Lakeside Elementary School Lighting

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-1-15/16

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the followmg change(s) in the contract dated
December 17, 2015

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  87,102.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___ 55,570.00

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by

the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Section 01042 of the project specifications

(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is Zero {0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is April 18, 2016 Final Completion date is May 18, 2016.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: Three hundred ninety-two dollars and 20/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $55,570.00
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $392.20
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $55,962.20

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: ___g/pen. H oSl Date:  ¥/28 /2./¢
Architect

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Signature: A«M Date: ‘1/ 25 / 204¢

Céntragtor
Signature: iag%% &Q{ 4.§ Date: 20t
SDCC Broject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010




. Lsix mmc_mmcog:nﬂomg_vmc_Emjm.w._

|
; : ﬁ .

ormes | joos | iorEs ovoss  iowaiNes OL NI oL

ozzees  looos ozrzes oo 068  MOLOWMINGD OL GaNGNLTY SaNAT

log'sel’le  '00°0g§ log'65.'L$ Eo 08£'6z§ | oul *Aiddng oiyoel3 pliom] oo T T

00ZeGLe8 looosg T ___8 28§ _oo.oﬁ.m% !  oU1 Addng 9Loa1S pliom | S8gv009L omog_ oL0z/8/L

., . .1.I..|.!. llyl!...l’ll |_.. Iu-l.. ‘,.Ii»li.-.
NOLLONa3a §: moz_><m_ (%9) wsz,qm Hz:o_\,_,q : moozm> . #'0d i SECH 3lva
LeEEd

; .- [
_

_ N
". A B T - e )
T - [ Rt T mowm._n_vtmn_ mmcmpolm
T . . " @AuQ sbejjon 00z
S e ; e oo g
e e T

LOErotd ONLLHOIM 100HOS ANVANIWSTS JISDIVT -

ONISYHO¥N LOTMIq

Bunybry 3g7 Jepip ebuey) Bujseyoing 108110



